Contents

Introduction REX WELSHON
Nietzsche Citations

From the NORTH AMERICAN NIETZSCHE SOCIETY Papers,
April, 2005

On Nietzsche’s Ideal of the

Sovereign Individual THOMAS MILES
Revenge, Return, and the Great Flood:

Rereading “On Redemption” JOSHUA ANDRESEN
Mundus Vult Decipi, or

The Pleasure of Being Duped CLANCY MARTIN
The Shameful Wisdom DAVID DUDRICK

Nietzsche’s Debt to Kant’s Theory of the
Beautiful in Birth of Tragedy R. KEVIN HILL

From the NORTH AMERICAN NIETZSCHE SOCIETY Papers,
December, 2005

What is New in “Nietzsche’s

New Darwinism?” BERNARD REGINSTER
On Nietzsche’s Darwinism MAUDEMARIE CLARK
Replies to Clark and Reginster JOHN RICHARDSON

From the NORTH AMERICAN NIETZSCHE SOCIETY Papers,
March, 2006

Bad Conscience and the Origin of
Temporality DAVID MCNEILL

Transcendental Elitism ROBERT GUAY

Contributors

27

43
61

85

99
117
135

149
163
178



